Students Satisfaction Survey - Feedback —2020-21

Percentage of satisfaction out of the responses received

Name Score Responses
1 Library 82.29 131
2 Physical Edu 78.93 131
3 Dr. Dongre 90.19 102
4 Dr. Dabrase 94.18 102
5 Mr. Choudhary 86.2 102
6 Mr. Bhake 94.68 102
7 Dr. Salve 95.23 102
8 Mr. Junghare 80.38 52
9 Dr. Kakde 91.64 80
10 Dr. Chinchkede 89.96 80
11 Dr. Doifode 93 30
12 Dr. Athawale 95.01 30
13 Mr. Potode 91.44 30
14 Mr. Barbate 89.77 30
15 Dr. Watkar 91.22 30
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Who has responded?

ujwalmadne786@gmail.com .
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About Departments: that belongs to your group (PCM / CS)

Outof the depar which provided you most of the help regarding
your study and other i needs: Physics / /

Chemistry / Computer Science | Botany / Zoology
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